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ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ
[bookmark: _GoBack]документов фонда № П-1, оп.77 «Курский обком КПСС»
за  1983-1985 годы

	№№
п/п
	Дата начала и окончания
дела
	Краткое содержание
(наименование) дела
	Кол-во
листов в
деле
	Гриф
секретности
дела
	Поисковые
данные, номера
листов,
рассекреченных
ранее

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1.
	18.01.83-
23.05.83
	Выписки из решений КПК при ЦК КПСС
	2
	ОД
	ф.П-1, оп.77, д.1

	2.
	1982-1983
	Персональные дела
	
	ОД
	ф.П-1, оп.77, дд.2-28

	3.
	25.01.84
	Выписки из решений КПК при ЦК КПСС
	1
	ОД
	ф.П-1, оп.77, д.29

	4.
	1981-1984
	Персональные дела
	
	ОД
	ф.П-1, оп.77, дд.30-47

	5. 
	27.08.85-
16.09.85
	Выписки из решений КПК при ЦК КПСС
	4
	ОД
	ф.П-1, оп.77, д.48

	6.
	1984-1985
	Персональные дела
	
	ОД
	ф.П-1, оп.77, дд.49-76


	
